TAKA SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TAKA COLADA
Nigori Sake, Coconut Rum, Pineapple, Citrus

KASATU MICHELADA
Mezcal, Pineapple, Citrus, Cucumber, Kirin Beer

TOKI OLD FASHIONED

Toki Whisky, Chesnut Syrup, Cedar Wood Smoke

RINGO #2
Yuzu Sake, Pear Vodka, Apple

FUWA FUWA HIGHBALL
Plum Sake, Gin, Peach Syrup, Citrus Blend, Peach & Jasmine Soda

NIHONSHU-TINI
Akitabare Daiginjo, Vodka, Palo Santo Cordial, Shiso Oil

LYCHEE MARTINI

Vodka, Lychee Liquor, Hibiscus Syrup

MIZU SPRITZ
Rosé, Mio Sparkling Sake, Akitabare Daiginjo, Elderflower

GYOKURO SOUR

Ki No Tea, Maraschino, Yuzu Sake

SHISO FINE
Casamigos Anejo, Purple Shiso Tea, Mio Sparkling Sake, Kumquat &
Grapefruit Sherbert

KAGOSHIMA FASHIONED
Wagyu infused Nikka Coffey Grain, Caramelised Soy Syrup

14

14

15

15

15

16

16

18

20

25

29


jonathan
Cross-Out


S A K E Glass Carafe Bottle

100ml 300ml

MASUMISHIROJUMNAIGIN]O 12 35 80
. Smooth and gentle, lightly poised

TEDORIGAWA YAMAHAIJUNMAI 13.5 40 85
. A classic Yamahai Junmai: dry, sharp & smooth all

in one

DEWAZAKURA IZUMI JUDAN 14.5 43 90
. A potent Ginjo sake for Martini fans - crisp and
bone dry

AKITABARE DAIGIN]O 15 45 95
. Light and fragrant, supple and smooth

MASUMI ARABASHIRI 15.5 47 105
. Fresh and vibrant, with savoury flavour notes

KOSHI NO KANBAI 'SAI' 17 50 115
. Crisp, clean, with a satisfying umami imprint

IKI NA ONNA DAIGINJ]O LADY LUCK 19 56 135
. Vivacious and saucy, with a caress of wild honey

DASSAI 39 22 64 140
. Luscious and juicy character with a nectar-like
sweetness on the palate. Best cold

KUZURYU DAIGINJO SILKDRAGON 25 67 155

. Svelte and smooth, carefully aged. A rare Daiginjo
that can be served warm

SOHOMARE KIMOTO JUNMAI DAIGIN]JO TUXEDO 26 75 165
. Incisive taste, supple body, subdued aroma

MASUMI SANKA 155
. Subtle, suave, with mild aroma and savoury
undernotes



FRUIT SAKE hs ot

UME SHU UME NO YADO ARAGOSHI 12 86
. Meaning 'roughly pressed'. This Plum Sake

retains the natural pulp and sweetness of the

specially selected Plums

YUZU SHU EME NO YADO 12 86
. Refreshing, Vibrant, Gorgeous are just a few
words to describe this Yuzu Sake from Nara

KOUCHA UMESHU 12 86
. Black tea infused Plum Sake

SAKEFLIGHT

TASTING FLIGHT 15
3x 35 ml tasting selection of Masumi Shiro,

Tedorigawa Yamahai Junmai & Akitabare

Daigingo

DAIGINGO FLIGHT 40
3x 40oml tasting selection of Lady Luck, Silk
Dragon & Tuxedo

FRUITY FLIGHT 15
3x 35ml tasting selection of Yuzushu, Umeshu,
Koucha Umeshu



NON ALCOHOLIC & MOCKTAILS

ICED HOJICHA 15

Lalani & Co. Hojicha Tea, Citrus Blend, Fresh Mint

GINGER TEPACHE

Fermented Pineapple, Ginger Beer, Citrus Blend

JASMINE DRAGON FIZZ

Lalani & Co. Oolong Tea, Homemade Syrup, Jasmine & Peach Soda

ICHIGO
Strawberry Puree, Apple, Fresh Mint, Pink Peppercorn

SAICHO SPARKLING TEA 13

HOJICHA
. Deep umami character and notes of nori seaweed, roasted hazelnut

and delicate smoke, with dry and woody tannins

JASMINE
. Delicate floral aroma and notes of apple sherbet, lychee and

vanilla

BEER 4
Asahi Dry 0.0%




WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING 125ML

Casa Canevel Prosecco Extra Dry NV Franciacorta Marchese
Antinori Blanc de Blancs NV

Champagne Drappier Carte d'Or Brut NV

WHITE 125ML

Grecanico, Vialetto 2022 - Italy
Chenin Blanc, Kleinkloof 2023 - South Africa
Albarino, Rias Baixas Sobre Lias 2020 - Spain

Gavi di Gavi, La Meirana, Broglia 2022 - Italy

ROSE 125ML

Calafuria Negroamaro Rosato, Tormaresca 2022 - Italy

RED 125ML
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Angelo 2022 - Italy
Malbec, Bodega La Flor, Pulenta Estate 2022 - Argentina

Chateau Montaiguillon, Montagne-Saint-Emilion 2019 - France

11

14

17

11

12

14

15

10

10

12

14



SPARKLING AND
CHAMPAGNE

CASA CANAVEL PROSECCO EXTRA DRY

. Floral notes of jasmine with a touch of pear and apple to
taste, finished with a citrus aftertone

MARCHESE ANTINORI BLANC DE BLANC

. Soft orchard fruits and white flowers carried by a
beautifully linear and pinpoint seam of minerality

DRAPPIER CARTE D'OR BRUT

. A Pinot Noir based champagne of style and finesse.
Aromas of white peach and quince. The dry, elegant palate
shows an impressive degree of concentration with a long
crisp finish

55

90

110



WHITE

CGRECANICO, VIALETTO 2022

Italy
. Delicately floral, with notes of apple blossom and citrus peel.
Fresh and lively to taste, crisp orchard fruits intermingle with
riper peach flavours, and subtle almond notes add depth to the
finish

CHENIN BLANC, KLEINKLOOF 2023

South Africa
. Very attractive nose with lots of tropical fruits such as pineapple,
guava and citrus fruit, carrying on to the crisp, refreshing palate

COTES-DU-RHONE SAMORENS BLANC, FERRATON PERE e FILS 2022

France

. Aromatic nose of white flowers and stone fruits. Soft and round
on the palate, with a freshness of fruit and an appealing savoury
finish

CASAL CAEIRO SOBRE LIAS, ALBARINO 2020

Rias Baixas Galicia, Spain

. Situated in the cooler northern region of Spain, the Albarino
grape exceptionally brings apricot and mineral/salty-like flavours
which pairs very nicely with our seafood

GAVI DI GAVI LA MEIRANA, BROGLIA 2022

Piedmont, Italy

. It's imparted aromas of lemon, plantain and lime, along with a
crisp yet intense freshness, make it an ideal companion for seafood
dishes. Combined with it's lower acidity and delicate minerality,
this wine is sure to bring a sophisticated taste to any occasion

40

45

60

65

75



WHITE

VERMENTINO DI BOLGHERI 2022

Tuscany, Italy

. The flavours are fruity with well supported acidity and
minerals. The engaging citrus flavours make it pair well with
white fish & our veggies!

MEURSAULT VIELLES VIGNES, MAISON ROCHE DE BELLENE 2022

Cote de Beaune, France

. Aromas of apple and citrus with light floral notes and
minerals on the nose. Fresh and fruity flavours with a nice
acidity, candied lemons and hints of minerals with elegant
texture and a long finish

90

130



ROSE

CALAFURIA NEGROAMARO ROSATO, TORMARESCA, 2022 45

IGT, Italy

. Thishfruity Rose is delicate and pale pink in colour. Crisp and
refreshing flavours of soft red fruits are complemented by subtle

floral aromas

MINUTY 2021 75

Provence, France

. A blush wine with intense aromas ranging from tangy berries to
tropical fruit notes. It's vibrant and light on the palate with
refreshing zesty and herbaceous notes



RED

ANGELO MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZ0O 2022

Italy

. A super juicy wine, with masses of black cherry fruit, a
smooth, round texture, and a light dusting of Montepulciano
spice

MALBEC, BODEGA LA FLOR, PULENTA ESTATE 2021

Argentina

. A super juicy wine, with masses of black cherry fruit, a
smooth, round texture, and a light dusting of Montepulciano
spice

CHATEAU MONTAIGUILLON, MONTAGNE-SAINT-EMILION 2019

France

. Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot. An
expressive nose of roasted plums, dried herbs and fresh
earthy notes leads to a medium-full, currant- infused palate

of both breadth and focus

IL BRUCIATO, TENUTA CUADO AL TASSO, ANTINORI 2021

Italy

. Syrah, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon. Fragrant fruity
aromas, particularly plum, followed by delicate mint and
green tea notes. On the palate it is full-bodied and smooth
with a long finish

40

55

75

100



WHISKY(EY)

JAPANESE

Suntory Toki

Nikka Coffey Grain
Suntory Chita Single Malt

Nikka from the Barrel
Mars Maltage Cosmo Blended Malt Suntory

Hakushu Distiller's Reserve
Suntory Hibiki Harmony

Yamazaki 12 Years old

BOURBON/RYE

Buffalo Trace
Rittenhouse Rye
Sazerac Rye

SCOTCH

Laphroaig 10 Year Old

Lagavulin 16 Year Old

soml

10

16

16.5

17

17.5

22.5

23.5

39

11.5

12.5

12.5

25



GIN

East London Liquor Co.

Roku
Hendricks
Tanqueray 10
Nikka Coffey
Ki No Bi

Ki No Tea

Ki No Sei

VODKA

East London Liquor Co.

Suntory Haku
Koniks Tail

Nikka Coffey

soml

8.5

8.5

10
13.5
14
15

16

8.5
9.5
11.5

11.5



TEQUILA AND MEZCAL

El Tequilano
Momento Mezcal
Illegal Reposado
Fortaleza Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Anejo

Fortaleza Reposado

RUM AND CACHACA

Aluna Coconut Rum

East London Liquor Co. Rarer Rum

Veritas White Rum

Sagatiba Cachaca

soml

11

17

18.5

18.5

20

22

10

11



SOFT DRINKS
AND JUICES

Coke, Diet Coke
Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Soda Water

Peach and Jasmin Soda

Tonic Water, Tonic Light

Homemade Lemonade

Juices:
Orange, Apple,
Cranberry, Pineapple,

Tomato

Belu Still, Sparkling Water

(750ml

BEERS

Kirin Ichiban Lager

Asahi Dry Zero 0.0%

COFFEE

Single Espresso
5 Double Espresso
4 Latte / Cappuccino

4 Americano

4 INFUSION

Fresh Mint
3.5

4.5



SINGLE BATCH TEA SELECTION BY  tawaniace
LALANI & CO

GENMAICHA 4.5
A blend of Kabusecha tea and Organic Brown Rice

HOJICHA 2020 - FROM THE HARIMA FAMILY CARDEN IN KYOTO 4.8

The roasting process removes all bitterness from the green tea, and gives
it a sweet and smoky taste

MATCHA - FROM FAMILY OWNED GARDEN IN KACOSHIMA 6
Made from Sae Midori plant. Rich in flavours of Nuts, Cocoa and grassy
aromas

OKUMIDORI KABUSECHA 2021- FROM THE HENTA FAMILY GARDEN 6
Exquisite single-varietal Japanese green tea from Kagoshima, with

excellent umami

HONEY BLACK 2022- FROM NANTOU, TAIWAN 6
The much loved Honey Black tea; beautiful leaves, silky smooth, honey
sweet, and very floral

SPRING PEONY DARJEELING 2022 - FROM THE COPALDHARA GARDEN 8
Delicate, lively, fruity, and sharp

VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



