TAKA SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TAKA COLADA	14
Nigori Sake, Coconut Rum, Pineapple, Citrus	
KASATU MICHELADA	14
Mezcal, Pineapple, Citrus, Cucumber, Kirin Beer	
TOKI OLD FASHIONED	15
Toki Whisky, Chesnut Syrup, Cedar Wood Smoke	
RINGO #2	15
Yuzu Sake, Pear Vodka, Apple	
FUWA FUWA HIGHBALL	15
Plum Sake, Gin, Peach Syrup, Citrus Blend, Peach & Jasmine Soda	
NIHONSHU-TINI	16
Akitabare Daiginjo, Vodka, Palo Santo Cordial, Shiso Oil	
LYCHEE MARTINI	16
Vodka, Lychee Liquor, Hibiscus Syrup	
MIZU SPRITZ	18
Rosé, Mio Sparkling Sake, Akitabare Daiginjo, Elderflower	
GYOKURO SOUR	20
Ki No Tea, Maraschino, Yuzu Sake	
SHISO FINE	25
Casamigos Anejo, Purple Shiso Tea, Mio Sparkling Sake, Kumquat &	
Grapefruit Sherbert	
KAGOSHIMA FASHIONED	29
Wagyu infused Nikka Coffey Grain, Caramelised Soy Syrup	,

SAKE	Glass 100ml	Carafe 300ml	Bottle
MASUMI SHIRO JUMNAI GINJO . Smooth and gentle, lightly poised	12	35	80
TEDORIGAWA YAMAHAI JUNMAI . A classic Yamahai Junmai: dry, sharp & smooth all in one	13.5	40	85
<u>DEWAZAKURA IZUMI JUDAN</u> . A potent Ginjo sake for Martini fans - crisp and bone dry	14.5	43	90
AKITABARE DAIGINJO . Light and fragrant, supple and smooth	15	45	95
MASUMI ARABASHIRI . Fresh and vibrant, with savoury flavour notes	15.5	47	105
KOSHI NO KANBAI 'SAI' . Crisp, clean, with a satisfying umami imprint	17	50	115
IKI NA ONNA DAIGINJO LADY LUCK . Vivacious and saucy, with a caress of wild honey	19	56	135
DASSAI 39 . Luscious and juicy character with a nectar-like sweetness on the palate. Best cold	22	64	140
KUZURYU DAIGINJO SILK DRAGON . Svelte and smooth, carefully aged. A rare Daiginjo that can be served warm	25	67	155
SOHOMARE KIMOTO JUNMAI DAIGINJO TUXEDO . Incisive taste, supple body, subdued aroma	26	75	165
MASUMI SANKA . Subtle, suave, with mild aroma and savoury undernotes			155

FRUIT SAKE	Glass	Bottle
UME SHU UME NO YADO ARAGOSHI . Meaning 'roughly pressed'. This Plum Sake retains the natural pulp and sweetness of the specially selected Plums	12	86
YUZU SHU EME NO YADO . Refreshing, Vibrant, Gorgeous are just a few words to describe this Yuzu Sake from Nara	12	86
KOUCHA UMESHU . Black tea infused Plum Sake	12	86
SAKEFLIGHT		
TASTING FLIGHT 3x 35 ml tasting selection of Masumi Shiro, Tedorigawa Yamahai Junmai & Akitabare Daigingo		15
DAIGINGO FLIGHT 3x 40ml tasting selection of Lady Luck, Silk Dragon & Tuxedo		40
FRUITY FLIGHT 3x 35ml tasting selection of Yuzushu, Umeshu, Koucha Umeshu		15

NON ALCOHOLIC & MOCKTAILS

ICED HOJICHA	15
Lalani & Co. Hojicha Tea, Citrus Blend, Fresh Mint	
GINGER TEPACHE	
Fermented Pineapple, Ginger Beer, Citrus Blend	
JASMINE DRAGON FIZZ	
Lalani & Co. Oolong Tea, Homemade Syrup, Jasmine & Peach Soda	
<u>ICHIGO</u>	
Strawberry Puree, Apple, Fresh Mint, Pink Peppercorn	

SAICHO SPARKLING TEA

13

HOJICHA

. Deep umami character and notes of nori seaweed, roasted hazelnut and delicate smoke, with dry and woody tannins

<u>JASMINE</u>

. Delicate floral aroma and notes of apple sherbet, lychee and vanilla

BEER

4

Asahi Dry 0.0%

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING 125ML	
Casa Canevel Prosecco Extra Dry NV Franciacorta Marchese	11
Antinori Blanc de Blancs NV	14
Champagne Drappier Carte d'Or Brut NV	17
WHITE 125ML	
Grecanico, Vialetto 2022 - Italy	11
Chenin Blanc, Kleinkloof 2023 - South Africa	12
Albarino, Rias Baixas Sobre Lias 2020 - Spain	14
Gavi di Gavi, La Meirana, Broglia 2022 - Italy	15
ROSE 125ML Calafuria Negroamaro Rosato, Tormaresca 2022 - Italy	10
RED 125ML	
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Angelo 2022 - Italy	10
Malbec, Bodega La Flor, Pulenta Estate 2022 - Argentina	12
Château Montaiguillon, Montagne-Saint-Emilion 2019 - France	14

SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE

crisp finish

CASA CANAVEL PROSECCO EXTRA DRY	55
. Floral notes of jasmine with a touch of pear and apple to taste, finished with a citrus aftertone	
MARCHESE ANTINORI BLANC DE BLANC	22
MARCHESE ANTINORI BLANC DE BLANC	90
. Soft orchard fruits and white flowers carried by a beautifully linear and pinpoint seam of minerality	
DRAPPIER CARTE D'OR BRUT	110
. A Pinot Noir based champagne of style and finesse.	

Aromas of white peach and quince. The dry, elegant palate shows an impressive degree of concentration with a long

WHITE

GRECANICO, VIALETTO 2022	40
Italy Delicately floral, with notes of apple blossom and citrus peel. Fresh and lively to taste, crisp orchard fruits intermingle with riper peach flavours, and subtle almond notes add depth to the finish	
CHENIN BLANC, KLEINKLOOF 2023	45
South Africa . Very attractive nose with lots of tropical fruits such as pineapple, guava and citrus fruit, carrying on to the crisp, refreshing palate	
CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE SAMORËNS BLANC, FERRATON PÈRE & FILS 2022	60
France . Aromatic nose of white flowers and stone fruits. Soft and round on the palate, with a freshness of fruit and an appealing savoury finish	
CASAL CAEIRO SOBRE LIAS, ALBARINO 2020	65
Rias Baixas Galicia, Spain . Situated in the cooler northern region of Spain, the Albarino grape exceptionally brings apricot and mineral/salty-like flavours which pairs very nicely with our seafood	
GAVI DI GAVI LA MEIRANA, BROGLIA 2022	75
Piedmont, Italy It's imparted aromas of lemon, plantain and lime, along with a crisp yet intense freshness, make it an ideal companion for seafood dishes. Combined with it's lower acidity and delicate minerality, this wine is sure to bring a sophisticated taste to any occasion	

WHITE

VERMENTINO DI BOLGHERI 2022

90

Tuscany, Italy

. The flavours are fruity with well supported acidity and minerals. The engaging citrus flavours make it pair well with white fish & our veggies!

MEURSAULT VIELLES VIGNES, MAISON ROCHE DE BELLENE 2022

130

Cote de Beaune, France

. Aromas of apple and citrus with light floral notes and minerals on the nose. Fresh and fruity flavours with a nice acidity, candied lemons and hints of minerals with elegant texture and a long finish

ROSÉ

IGT, Italy	
. This fruity Rose is delicate and pale pink in colour. Crisp and refreshing flavours of soft red fruits are complemented by subtle floral aromas	
MINUTY 2021	75

45

Provence, France

. A blush wine with intense aromas ranging from tangy berries to tropical fruit notes. It's vibrant and light on the palate with refreshing zesty and herbaceous notes

CALAFURIA NEGROAMARO ROSATO, TORMARESCA, 2022

RED

ANGELO MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO 2022 Italy . A super juicy wine, with masses of black cherry fruit, a smooth, round texture, and a light dusting of Montepulciano spice	40
MALBEC, BODEGA LA FLOR, PULENTA ESTATE 2021 Argentina . A super juicy wine, with masses of black cherry fruit, a smooth, round texture, and a light dusting of Montepulciano spice	55
CHÂTEAU MONTAIGUILLON, MONTAGNE-SAINT-EMILION 2019 France . Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot. An expressive nose of roasted plums, dried herbs and fresh earthy notes leads to a medium-full, currant- infused palate of both breadth and focus	75
IL BRUCIATO, TENUTA GUADO AL TASSO, ANTINORI 2021 Italy . Syrah, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon. Fragrant fruity aromas, particularly plum, followed by delicate mint and green tea notes. On the palate it is full-bodied and smooth with a long finish	100

WHISKY(EY)	50ml
<u>JAPANESE</u>	
Suntory Toki	10
Nikka Coffey Grain	16
Suntory Chita Single Malt	16.5
Nikka from the Barrel	17
Mars Maltage Cosmo Blended Malt Suntory	17.5
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	22.5
Suntory Hibiki Harmony	23.5
Yamazaki 12 Years old	39
BOURBON/RYE	
Buffalo Trace	8
Rittenhouse Rye	11.5
Sazerac Rye	12.5
<u>SCOTCH</u>	
Laphroaig 10 Year Old	12.5
Lagavulin 16 Year Old	25

GIN	50ml
East London Liquor Co.	8.5
Roku	8.5
Hendricks	9
Tanqueray 10	10
Nikka Coffey	13.5
Ki No Bi	14
Ki No Tea	15
Ki No Sei	16
VODKA	
East London Liquor Co.	8.5
Suntory Haku	9.5
Koniks Tail	11.5
Nikka Coffey	11.5

TEQUILA AND MEZCAL	50m
El Tequilano	8
Momento Mezcal	11
Illegal Reposado	17
Fortaleza Blanco	18.5
Casamigos Blanco	18.5
Casamigos Anejo	20
Fortaleza Reposado	22

RUM AND CACHACA

Aluna Coconut Rum	8
East London Liquor Co. Rarer Rum	10
Veritas White Rum	11
Sagatiba Cachaca	7

SOFT DRINKS		COFFEE	
AND JUICES		Single Espresso	2.5
Coke, Diet Coke	5	Double Espresso	3.5
Ginger Beer	4	Latte / Cappuccino	4
Ginger Ale	4	Americano	3
Soda Water	4		
Peach and Jasmin Soda	4		
Tonic Water, Tonic Light	4		
Homemade Lemonade	4	INFUSION	4
		Fresh Mint	
<u>Juices:</u>	3.5		
Orange, Apple,			
Cranberry, Pineapple,			
Tomato			
Belu Still, Sparkling Water (750ml	4.5		
BEERS			
Kirin Ichiban Lager	6		
Asahi Dry Zero 0.0%	4		

SINGLE BATCH TEA SELECTION BY LALANI & CO



GENMAICHA	4.5
A blend of Kabusecha tea and Organic Brown Rice	
HOJICHA 2020 - FROM THE HARIMA FAMILY GARDEN IN KYOTO	4.8
The roasting process removes all bitterness from the green tea, and gives	
it a sweet and smoky taste	
MATCHA, FROM FAMILY OWNER CARREN IN MACOCHIMA	6
MATCHA - FROM FAMILY OWNED GARDEN IN KAGOSHIMA	U
Made from Sae Midori plant. Rich in flavours of Nuts, Cocoa and grassy	
aromas	
OKUMIDORI KABUSECHA 2021 - FROM THE HENTA FAMILY GARDEN	6
Exquisite single-varietal Japanese green tea from Kagoshima, with	
excellent umami	
HONEY BLACK 2022- FROM NANTOU, TAIWAN	6
The much loved Honey Black tea; beautiful leaves, silky smooth, honey	
sweet, and very floral	
SPRING PEONY DARJEELING 2022 - FROM THE GOPALDHARA GARDEN	8
Delicate, lively, fruity, and sharp	